Tradition – Quality – Future
H I G H - P E R F O R M A N C E  P U M P S  –  M A D E  I N  G E R M A N Y
EVERYTHING UNDER CONTROL
Heavy duty pumps with full electronic controller of flow, pressure and torque
A-A
AA
Advantages
3  Set values can be put in by internal program,

HCSTool
NEW:
Type code
V30E-160 RDGN-2-2-02/ EM EP EL K18
095
270
Pressure limiting
valve see docu-
ment D7485/1
Electronic Cards
see Tab.
Power control
L mechanical
Lf/Lf1  hydraulic modulated
positiv/negative characteristic
Lfe/Lfe1  electronic modulated
positiv/ negative characteristic
EL electronic
Pressure control
P  pilot operated
Pb  pilot operated with additional pressure feedback
EP  electronic pilot control
Flow control
LS  load Sensing Control
EM  electronic with prop. valve technology
V30D-140 RDN-2-2-02/ EM EP EL K18
045
075
095
115
160
250
Pressure limiting
valve see docu-
ment D7485/1
Electronic Cards see Tab.
Power control
L  mechanical
Lf1  hydraulic modulated negative identification
EL  electronic
Pressure control
N  direct operated
P  pilot operated
Pb  pilot operated with additional feedback
EP  electronic pilot control
Flow control
Q  constant
Qb  constant flow with additional feedback
LS  load Sensing control
V  electro hydraulic proportional
VH  hydraulic proportional
EM  electronic with prop. valve technology
V80M-200 RDGN-2-2-00/ EM EP EL K18
V80ML Pressure limiting
valve (see doc
D7854/1)
Electronic Cards see Tab.
Power control
L  mechanical
EL  electronic
Pressure control
N  direct operated
EP  electronic pilot control
Flow control
LS  load Sensing control
EM  electronic with prop. valve technology
Table: amplifier card
EV1D EV1M3 EV22K2 EV25-CAN-G-M DAC-44-XLT DAC-42-XLT DAC-42-XXLT DMA-22-01